
Perquimans County Schools 
2024-2025 Board of Education Meeting Calendar 

 
Special board meetings will be held as warranted. 

Meetings are held at the Central Office at 6:00 p.m. unless otherwise noted. 
 

Date Purpose 
Monday, July 22, 2024 Regular Session 

Organization of the Board 
Oath of Office 

Tuesday, August 20, 2024 
 

Regular Session 
 
 

Monday, September 23, 2024 Regular Session 
 
 

Monday, October 28, 2024 Regular Session 
 
 

November 18-20, 2024 NCSBA State Conference 
Sheraton Greensboro / Koury Center 
 

Monday, November 25, 2024 
 

Regular Session 
 
 

Monday, December 16, 2024 
 

Regular Session 
 
 

Monday, January 27, 2025 Regular Session 
 
 

Monday, February 24, 2025 Regular Session 
 
 

March _____, 2025 TBA Budget Retreat 
 
 

Monday, March 24, 2025 
 

Regular Session 
 
 

_____, 2025 TBA Joint Work Session with County 
Commissioners 
 

Thursday, April 17, 2025 
 

Regular Session 
 
 

May ___, 2025 TBA Budget Presentation to County 
Commissioners 
 

Monday, May 19, 2025 
 

Regular Session 
 
 

Monday, June 30, 2025 
 

Regular Session 
 
 

 


